
June

1 09-06-2025 Monday 1st period School reopens for students 1 to 8

Yoga & Music day Celebration 1  to 8

Music Competition 3 & 4

3 26-06-2025 Thursday During School Hours Student's Election 1 to 8

July 

1 01/07/2025 Tuesday Assembly Doctor's Day 1 to 8

2 06/07/2025 Sunday Holiday                     Muharram 1 to 8

3
11/07/2025 to 19/07/2025 

1st period
              FA 1 Exam

1 TO 8

Guru Purnima celebration 1 to 8

Lt. Bachuba's birthday 1 to 8

5 25-07-2025 Friday Assembly Kamlaba's Birthday 1 to 8

09/07/2025 Wednesday 1 to 5

10/07/2025 Thursday 6 to 8

August 

1 09-08-2025 Saturday Holiday  Rakshabandhan 1 to 8

2
12/08/2025 Tuesday and 

13/08/2025 Wednesday
After recess Competition  (Independence Day) 1 to 8

3

14/08/2025

 Thursday
II & III Period Janmashtami celebration 1 to 8

4 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day - Flag Hoisting 7 and 8

5 16-08-2025 Saturday Holiday Janmashtami 1 to 8

6 18/08/2025 to 26/08/2025 1st period FA 2 Exam 1 to 8

7 27-08-2025 Wednesday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi 1 to 8

8 29-08-2025 Friday Assembly National Sports Day 1  to 8

9 30-08-2025 Saturday Assembly Ganesh Chaturthi 1 to 8

Sepetembe

r 

1
04/09/2025 Thursday 1st 3 periods

Teacher's Day celebration & Onam 

Celebration 
1 to 8

2 05/09/2025 Friday Holiday Eid-e-Milad 1 to 8

3 ( 6/09/2025) Saturday Holiday Anant Chaturthi 1 to 8

4

13/9/2025

 Saturday
1st 2 Periods

Hindi Divas (Celebration and 

competition)
1 to 8

5 27-09-2025 Saturday During School Hours Navratri Celebration 1 to 8

October 

1 02/10/2025 Thursday Holiday Gandhi Jayanti 1 to 8

2 2/10/2025 Thursday Holiday Vijaya dashmi 1 to 8

3
03/10/2025 to 14/10/2025 Exam SA 1 3 to 8

5
16/10/2025 to 05/11/2025 Diwali vacation 1 to 8

November 

1 6-11-2025 Thursday School reopens School reopens 1 to 8

15/10/2025 Wednesday
During School Hours Diwali Celebration & Competition 1 to 8

Assembly

During School Hours Aluna celebration and Competition

4

6

4

10-07-2025 Thursday

2 21/06/2025 (Saturday)
Assembly

Shri Satya Sai Education Trust
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Annual Event plan 2025 - 2026

Month Tentative Dates Duration Activity / Events Grade 



2 14-11-2025 Friday During School Hours Children's Day Celebration 1 to 8

3
22/11/2025

 Saturday
Assembly Shri Satya Sai Baba Birthday 1 to 8

December 

1 4-12-2025 Thursday During School Hours Inter School Competition

2
11/12/2025 to 19/12/2026 1st period FA 1 1 to 8

3
22-12-2025 Monday 1st 2 Periods

National Mathematics Day (Math 

fair)
1 to 8

4

24/12/2025

 Wednesday
Assembly Christmas Celebration 1 to 8

5 25/12/2025 Thursday Holiday Christmas 1 to 8

Januaray 

1

02/01/2026

 Friday
Assembly New year celebration 1 to 8

2
14/01/2026  & 15/01 2026 Holiday Makarsankranti 1 to 8

3
16/01/2026 to 21/01/2026 Picnic 1 to 8

4

26/01/2026

 Monday
Republic Day Flag-Hoisting 1 to 8

5 23-01-2026 Friday Assembly Vasant panchami celebration 1 to 8

6 30/1/2026 to 7/2/2026 1st period FA 2

February 

1

28/2/2026

Saturday
Assembly National Science Day 1 to 8

1st & 2nd period Science quiz Competition 3 to 8

3rd & 4th period Robotics Exhibition 6 to 8

March 

1 03-03-2026 Tuesday During School Hours Holi Celebration 1 & 2

2 04-03-2026 Wednesday Holiday Holi 1 to 8

3
12/03/2026 Thursday During School Hours Inter-disciplinary Project Exhibition 1 to 4

4
13/03/2026 Friday During School Hours Inter-disciplinary Project Exhibition 5 & 6

5
14/03/2026 Saturday During School Hours Inter-disciplinary Project Exhibition 7 & 8

6 20-3-2026 Friday Holiday Ramzan Eid /Chati Chand 1 to 8

7 28-3-2026 Saturday During School Hours Farewell of Std VIII 8

8 27-3-2026 Friday Holiday Ram Navmi 1 to 8

9 31-3-2026 Tuesday Holiday Mahaveer Jayanti 1 to 8

April 

1 1/4/2026 to 15/4/2026 SA 2 1 to 8

2 3/04/2026 Friday Holiday Good friday 1 to 8

3 14-04-2026 Tuesday Holiday Ambedkar jayanti 1 to 8

2

28/2/2026

Saturday


